REZULTATI / CLASSIFICA 6. KRAS KROS TRAIL RUN 2022 — skupno / assoluto

Tekmovalec Ekipa
Concorrente Tempo LGELY

1 MOLINARI RUDY 00:55:36 Team Aldo Moro Paluzza
2 TUREL GIORGIO 00:58:30 89  G.S.A. Pulfero

3 ZULOVEC ALES 00:59:36 93  ni-panike.si

4 PAGAVINO FILIPPO 01:00:42 28  Skye Team

5 ZAJEC PATRIK 01:02:03 27

6 LESNIK RENATO 01:03:19 46  Pocasni a drzni / S1 Team
7 PANDUREVIC DRAGAN 01:03:47 81

8 JOVANOVIC DANIJEL 01:04:04 91 Rundlife

9 RAZPOTNIK SIMON 01:04:19 88  SD MAHLE

10 VETRIH DENIS 01:04:26 92

11 MAZZUCA MICAELA 01:06:29 77  Gs. stella Alpina

12 FARKAS MITJA 01:06:47 53  SD MEDOKA

13 COCETTI ROBERTO 01:07:01 20  gsd Valrosandra

14 NOVATI FAUSTO 01:07:53 85  Nessuno

15 URSIC ALEKS 01:08:34 12 Formator gov.

16 DUGON MARKO 01:09:00 50 SD MEDOKA

17 FACCHINI RAFFAELE 01:09:22 5 Jalmicco Corse ASD

18 PETRIS ELIGIO 01:10:30 59

19 NOVAK ALJOSA 01:11:31 24 Krokar team

20 NARDIN DIMITRI 01:11:49 75

21 MARUSIC STEFAN 01:11:50 11 Formator gov.

22 BELLINI STEFANO 01:12:03 33  gruppo marciatori gorizia
23 FUKS BOSTJAN 01:12:14 38 SD OBALA TRAIL

24 FAGANEL ASTRID 01:13:02 74 Jalmicco corse

25 VODOPIVEC LUKA 01:13:35 7

26 JAZBAR ALESSANDRO 01:14:12 35  Running Life

27 DEL GIUSTO SARA 01:14:17 52  SD MEDOKA

28 CEPILE EVA 01:14:55 55  CSl alpini udine

29 BAZZEU CRISTINA 01:15:10 90 G.S.A. Pulfero

30 LUBIANA PAOLO 01:15:13 6

31 AVANZINI FILIPPO 01:16:01 14 GSD VALROSANDRA - TRIESTE
32 GARLATTI COSTA PAOLO 01:16:07 34

33 KAVCIC NEZKA 01:16:13 36  Next level coaching

34 D'ELIA PAOLO 01:16:45 66  Atletica Monfalcone

35 PLAHUTA LUCANO 01:17:36 76 SD MAHLE

36 STER MATJAZ 01:18:55 26

37 MILLO MAURIZIO 01:19:04 60  GSD VALROSANDRA

38 TULLIO FABIO 01:19:30 56  CSlalpini Udine

39 MAURI DANIELE 01:19:39 4

40 FRANZ FEDERICO 01:19:41 43  GM Teenager Staranzano
41 CANDOLO REMO 01:20:10 44 Jalmicco corse

42 POPOVIC ROK 01:20:21 17 Fit klub Novo mesto

43 AUBER DAVIDE 01:21:26 87  PODISTICA FIAMMA

44 FONDA ANNA 01:22:13 3 ASD Generali

45 BERNARDINI FRANCESCO 01:23:12 83



Tekmovalec Ekipa
Concorrente Tempo Team

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
DNF
DNF
DNF

PROSEN PRIMOZ
NOVATI MARCO
VISINTIN RICCARDO
GIACOMINI ROBERTO
PAGON SASA
MARUSIC SILVANA
MILANESE ANDREA
PAGAVINO BRUNELLO
GRORENC JERNE)J
SUTTIL DENNIS BIBY
GABRIJELCIC MATEJ
TOMAT ERICA
PICCOLI CRISTIAN
PASTORI ROBERTO
DUGON DARJA
GURTNER PAOLO
PECORARI ALESSANDRO
BIRSA DAMJANA
ZNIDAR KLEMEN
NOCENT MAURIZIO
MARINI LUCA
BOLZON PATRIZIA

DI LENA GIANLUCA
ZAMBIASI CLIZIA
PERTOLDI LORIS
TOMAT RENATO
PAGAVINO SUSANNA
GARGIULO ALESSANDRA
STARRI SILIANA
HROVATIN BARBARA
LEVI RUBEN

SKUBIC JAKA
HAFNER ALENKA
TOMASETIG ELIANA
FURLAN OLIVIERO
CUKA KAVCIC SONJA
ZAPPATERRA LUCA
PEZ MORENO
LENARDON SABRINA
VASCOTTO ROBERTO
ALBI NEVA
JANKOVSKI JANE
USAJ KLARA
FRUTTERO MAURIZIO
MICHIELOTTO DARIO
STRUNA KRISTINA

01:23:22
01:24:27
01:24:28
01:24:38
01:24:41
01:24:45
01:25:16
01:25:58
01:26:38
01:26:42
01:27:33
01:28:25
01:31:01
01:31:25
01:31:56
01:32:49
01:33:38
01:35:17
01:36:00
01:36:19
01:36:32
01:37:56
01:38:42
01:39:02
01:42:10
01:42:57
01:43:51
01:44:08
01:44:43
01:44:59
01:48:54
01:52:24
01:52:24
01:56:17
01:58:02
02:00:52
02:02:47
02:05:22
02:06:27
02:12:21
02:12:22
02:21:15
02:21:16

86
41
15
45
73
94
29
48
13
79
62
71
16
51
40
64
32
18
42
70
8
78
65
10
63
31
69
39
21
67
22
23
30
61
37
68
9
54
82
84
47
95
19
72
25

SD MEDOKA

Nessuno

Evinrude

GSD Val Rosandra Trieste
SD Sentviska Gora
Running life

Skye Team
SD MEDOKA
ASD TREMENDI RUN

Aquile friulane

GSD Val Rosandra Trieste

SD MEDOKA

G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA Trieste
GoTriTeam

Gsds Campolongo tapogliano
Venezia Triathlon asd

GoTriTeam

G.S.D.S. Campolongo Tapogliano
Aquile friulane

Skye Team

RUNNING LIFE

G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA Trieste
GSD Val Rosandra Trieste

Skye Team

Gruppo Marciatori Gorizia
TKA

ATLETICA MONFALCONE
Running Life

Running life

ASD SENTIEROUNO

ASD SENTIEROUNO

SD MEDOKA

GSD Val Rosandra Trieste
Running life
Krokar team



= T
Concorrente Tempo Team
SANTINI NICOLA --i--i-- S1 Team
DNF DE MOTTONI TOMMASO --i--i-- 58 S1Team



