

REZULTATI / CLASSIFICA 6. KRAS KROS TRAIL RUN 2022 – skupno / assoluto

	Tekmovalec Concorrente	Čas Tempo	št. Nr.	Ekipa Team
1	MOLINARI RUDY	00:55:36	80	Team Aldo Moro Paluzza
2	TUREL GIORGIO	00:58:30	89	G. S. A. Pulfero
3	ŽULOVEC ALEŠ	00:59:36	93	ni-panike.si
4	PAGAVINO FILIPPO	01:00:42	28	Skye Team
5	ZAJEC PATRIK	01:02:03	27	
6	LEŠNIK RENATO	01:03:19	46	Počasni a drzni / S1 Team
7	PANDUREVIĆ DRAGAN	01:03:47	81	
8	JOVANOVIĆ DANIJEL	01:04:04	91	Run4life
9	RAZPOTNIK SIMON	01:04:19	88	ŠD MAHLE
10	VETRIH DENIS	01:04:26	92	
11	MAZZUCA MICAELA	01:06:29	77	G.s. stella Alpina
12	FARKAŠ MITJA	01:06:47	53	ŠD MEDOKA
13	COCETTI ROBERTO	01:07:01	20	gsd Valrosandra
14	NOVATI FAUSTO	01:07:53	85	Nessuno
15	URŠIČ ALEKS	01:08:34	12	Formator gov.
16	DUGON MARKO	01:09:00	50	ŠD MEDOKA
17	FACCHINI RAFFAELE	01:09:22	5	Jalmicco Corse ASD
18	PETRIS ELIGIO	01:10:30	59	
19	NOVAK ALJOŠA	01:11:31	24	Krokar team
20	NARDIN DIMITRI	01:11:49	75	
21	MARUŠIČ ŠTEFAN	01:11:50	11	Formator gov.
22	BELLINI STEFANO	01:12:03	33	gruppo marciatori gorizia
23	FUKS BOŠTJAN	01:12:14	38	ŠD OBALA TRAIL
24	FAGANEL ASTRID	01:13:02	74	Jalmicco corse
25	VODOPIVEC LUKA	01:13:35	7	
26	JAZBAR ALESSANDRO	01:14:12	35	Running Life
27	DEL GIUSTO SARA	01:14:17	52	ŠD MEDOKA
28	CEPILE EVA	01:14:55	55	CSI alpini udine
29	BAZZEU CRISTINA	01:15:10	90	G. S. A. Pulfero
30	LUBIANA PAOLO	01:15:13	6	
31	AVANZINI FILIPPO	01:16:01	14	GSD VALROSANDRA - TRIESTE
32	GARLATTI COSTA PAOLO	01:16:07	34	
33	KAVCIC NEZKA	01:16:13	36	Next level coaching
34	D'ELIA PAOLO	01:16:45	66	Atletica Monfalcone
35	PLAHUTA LUČANO	01:17:36	76	ŠD MAHLE
36	ŠTER MATJAŽ	01:18:55	26	
37	MILLO MAURIZIO	01:19:04	60	GSD VALROSANDRA
38	TULLIO FABIO	01:19:30	56	CSI alpini Udine
39	MAURI DANIELE	01:19:39	4	
40	FRANZ FEDERICO	01:19:41	43	GM Teenager Staranzano
41	CANDOLO REMO	01:20:10	44	Jalmicco corse
42	POPOVIC ROK	01:20:21	17	Fit klub Novo mesto
43	AUBER DAVIDE	01:21:26	87	PODISTICA FIAMMA
44	FONDA ANNA	01:22:13	3	ASD Generali
45	BERNARDINI FRANCESCO	01:23:12	83	

	Tekmovalec Concorrente	Čas Tempo	št. Nr.	Ekipa Team
46	PROSEN PRIMOŽ	01:23:22	49	ŠD MEDOKA
47	NOVATI MARCO	01:24:27	86	Nessuno
48	VISINTIN RICCARDO	01:24:28	41	Evinrude
49	GIACOMINI ROBERTO	01:24:38	15	GSD Val Rosandra Trieste
50	PAGON SAŠA	01:24:41	45	ŠD Šentviška Gora
51	MARUSIC SILVANA	01:24:45	73	Running life
52	MILANESE ANDREA	01:25:16	94	
53	PAGAVINO BRUNELLO	01:25:58	29	Skye Team
54	GRORENC JERNEJ	01:26:38	48	ŠD MEDOKA
55	SUTTIL DENNIS BIBY	01:26:42	13	ASD TREMENDI RUN
56	GABRIJELČIČ MATEJ	01:27:33	79	
57	TOMAT ERICA	01:28:25	62	Aquile friulane
58	PICCOLI CRISTIAN	01:31:01	71	
59	PASTORI ROBERTO	01:31:25	16	GSD Val Rosandra Trieste
60	DUGON DARJA	01:31:56	51	ŠD MEDOKA
61	GURTNER PAOLO	01:32:49	40	G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA Trieste
62	PECORARI ALESSANDRO	01:33:38	64	GoTriTeam
63	BIRSA DAMJANA	01:35:17	32	
64	ŽNIDAR KLEMEN	01:36:00	18	
65	NOCENT MAURIZIO	01:36:19	42	
66	MARINI LUCA	01:36:32	70	
67	BOLZON PATRIZIA	01:37:56	8	Gsds Campolongo tapogliano
68	DI LENA GIANLUCA	01:38:42	78	Venezia Triathlon asd
69	ZAMBIASI CLIZIA	01:39:02	65	GoTriTeam
70	PERTOLDI LORIS	01:42:10	10	G.S.D.S. Campolongo Tapogliano
71	TOMAT RENATO	01:42:57	63	Aquile friulane
72	PAGAVINO SUSANNA	01:43:51	31	Skye Team
73	GARGIULO ALESSANDRA	01:44:08	69	RUNNING LIFE
74	STARRI SILIANA	01:44:43	39	G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA Trieste
75	HROVATIN BARBARA	01:44:59	21	GSD Val Rosandra Trieste
76	LEVI RUBEN	01:48:54	67	
77	SKUBIC JAKA	01:52:24	22	
78	HAFNER ALENKA	01:52:24	23	
79	TOMASETIG ELIANA	01:56:17	30	Skye Team
80	FURLAN OLIVIERO	01:58:02	61	Gruppo Marciatori Gorizia
81	CUKA KAVCIC SONJA	02:00:52	37	TKA
82	ZAPPATERRA LUCA	02:02:47	68	ATLETICA MONFALCONE
83	PEZ MORENO	02:05:22	9	Running Life
84	LENARDON SABRINA	02:06:27	54	Running life
85	VASCOTTO ROBERTO	02:12:21	82	ASD SENTIEROUNO
86	ALBI NEVA	02:12:22	84	ASD SENTIEROUNO
87	JANKOVSKI JANE	02:21:15	47	ŠD MEDOKA
88	UŠAJ KLARA	02:21:16	95	
DNF	FRUTTERO MAURIZIO	--:--:--	19	GSD Val Rosandra Trieste
DNF	MICHIELOTTO DARIO	--:--:--	72	Running life
DNF	STRUNA KRISTINA	--:--:--	25	Krokar team

	Tekmovalec Concorrente	Čas Tempo	št. Nr.	Ekipa Team
DNF	SANTINI NICOLA	--:--:--	57	S1 Team
DNF	DE MOTTONI TOMMASO	--:--:--	58	S1 Team